
From: =cMIElla 
To: Bebe Avdiu 

Subject: November 2017 Itinerary 

Date: Thu, 02 Nov 2017 13:37:35 +0000 

2017 November 

Wed. Nov. 1, 2017 PB 

Reminder on holiday Nov 1-5 (Bebe available to fill in) 

Reminder: Vincenzo in NY and hoping to see you sometime between 11-2pm 

Thurs. Nov. 2 2017 PB 

Reminder: to fly Moscow to Riga via Aeroflot#2102, stay at the Pullman Riga Nov. 2-11 (Rec. 

Reminder: Ehud to depart this evening 

4:00pm Karyna to depart PB via Delta#1902 (Rec. Loc#QHUDYD) 

7:03pm to arrive PB via JetBlue#761 

Fri. Nov. 3, 2017 PB-LSJ-PB 

Reminder:  parents arrive NY via Aeroflot#102 at 6:15pm (Rec. ) 

7:00am Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

7:03 m and to arrive PB via Jetblue#761 (=Rec. =Rec. 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive PB 

EFTA00462362



Sat Nov. 4, 2017 PB 

Sun. Nov. 5, 2017 PB 

Reminder: Charlie Albright to play w/Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 2:30pm 

5:15pm Karyna's parents arrive JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec. Loc#MVDIAM) 

Reminder: Daylight Savings Time Ends (Fall Back!) 

Mon. Nov. 6, 2017 

Reminder: Ill International Congress Neupsyco 20176-8 november Havana City, Cuba 

Tues. Nov. 7, 2017 

Reminder Election Day 

4:09pm= to depart PB via JetBlue#754 (Rec. Loc#

Wed. Nov. 8, 2017 NY 

3:14pm to depart SIT via AA#943 to NY (connecting through Miami on AA#2550) Rec. 

Thurs. Nov. 9 2017 NY 

7:00am BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh ( M) 

1:00pm LUNCH w/Miro (Miroslav Lajcak) IMM) 

Fri. Nov. 10 2017 NY 

4:25pm to depart JFK via AF#23 (Rec. 

EFTA00462363



Sat. Nov. 11 2017 NY 

Reminder: to depart Riga for Moscow via Aeroflot #2683 (Rec. 

Reminder:~ parents to depart NY via Aeroflot#101 at 2:20pm (Rec.

2:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Austin Hall and his team at 71st MM.) 

Sun. Nov. 12, 2017 

Reminder: Larry at Bell 430 heli training in Dallas Nov. 12-17 

Mon. Nov. 13, 2017 

Tues. Nov. 14, 2017 

Wed. Nov. 15, 2017 

Thurs. Nov. 16, 2017 

Fri. Nov. 17, 2017 

Reminder: Larry finishes Bell 430 hell training today 

Sat. Nov. 18, 2017 

Sun. Nov. 19, 2017 

Mon. Nov. 20, 2017 

Tues. Nov. 21, 2017 

Reminder: Ehud and Nih to arrive NY Nov. 21 

Wed. Nov. 22, 2017 

Close Early for Thanksgiving 

Thurs. Nov. 23, 2017 

THANKSGIVING DAY-Office and STC are Closed 

Fri. Nov. 24,  2017 

EFTA00462364



Office and Sit are closed for day after Thanksgiving 

Sat Nov. 2S, 2017 

Sun. Nov. 26, 2017 

3:00pm 

Mon. Nov. 27, 2017 

to arrive Paris CDC via Aeroflot#48SS (Rec 

Tues. Nov. 28, 2017 

Wed. Nov. 29, 2017 

Thurs. Nov. 30, 2017 

5:59om to return to Bucharest via AF#3577 (Rec. Loc#B 

EFTA00462365


